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UCF Series UCF218

Type(With House) :

Dimensions(mm)

o N Z

S:

Bolt Dimensions :

Bearing Type :

House Type :

Weight (With House)

(Kg) :

UCF218

90
235
68
187
24
40
23
96.3
96
39.7
M20
UC218

F218
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